
Skills USA Photography Contest Evaluation Rubric 
 
 
Student Name:___________________________________________     Date:______________ 
 
School Name:___________________________________________      
 
 
1.​ Still Life Photography 

 
 

Name of Still Life Photo  

Criteria Excellen
t 
 

Very 
good 

 

Good 
 

Fair 
 

Needs 
Improvement 

Composition: Clear subject in 
photo, good positioning, framed 
correctly, no distracting elements 
that could have been avoided 

 
 
4 

 
 
3 

 
 
2 

 
 
1 

 
 
0 

Contrast/Color: Photo used good 
use of color or contrast of light 
to dark to set the mood or make 
the subject stand out 

 
 
4 

 
 
3 

 
 
2 

 
 
1 

 
 
0 

Creativity: Photo was unique, 
and was taken from a creative 
vantage point or perspective 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Exposure / Lighting: – not too 
light or too dark. Appropriate for 
scene and subject matter 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Focus: Image was not fuzzy, 
pixels were not too evident 

4 3 2 1 0 

Overall Impression: Image 
attracted attention and conjured 
a feeling 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Total Points 
  
                          /    24 Points 



 
2.​ Candid Photography 

 
 

Name of Candid Photo  

Criteria Excellen
t 
 

Very 
good 

 

Good 
 

Fair 
 

Needs 
Improvement 

Composition: Clear subject in 
photo, good positioning, framed 
correctly, no distracting elements 
that could have been avoided 

 
 
4 

 
 
3 

 
 
2 

 
 
1 

 
 
0 

Contrast/Color: Photo used good 
use of color or contrast of light 
to dark to set the mood or make 
the subject stand out 

 
 
4 

 
 
3 

 
 
2 

 
 
1 

 
 
0 

Creativity: Photo was unique, 
and was taken from a creative 
vantage point or perspective 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Exposure / Lighting: – not too 
light or too dark. Appropriate for 
scene and subject matter 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Focus: Image was not fuzzy, 
pixels were not too evident 

4 3 2 1 0 

Overall Impression: Image 
attracted attention and conjured 
a feeling 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Total Points 
  
                          /    24 Points 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
3.​ Abstract Photography 

 
 

Name of Abstract Photo  

Criteria Excellen
t 
 

Very 
good 

 

Good 
 

Fair 
 

Needs 
Improvement 

Composition: Clear subject in 
photo, good positioning, framed 
correctly, no distracting elements 
that could have been avoided 

 
 
4 

 
 
3 

 
 
2 

 
 
1 

 
 
0 

Contrast/Color: Photo used good 
use of color or contrast of light 
to dark to set the mood or make 
the subject stand out 

 
 
4 

 
 
3 

 
 
2 

 
 
1 

 
 
0 

Creativity: Photo was unique, 
and was taken from a creative 
vantage point or perspective 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Exposure / Lighting: – not too 
light or too dark. Appropriate for 
scene and subject matter 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Focus: Image was not fuzzy, 
pixels were not too evident 

4 3 2 1 0 

Overall Impression: Image 
attracted attention and conjured 
a feeling 

 
4 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

Total Points 
  
                          /    24 Points 

 
 
 
 
Total Score for all 3 photographs:                                /   72 Points 


